District 5M 8

As of June 2018 Cumulative

2013-2014

2014-2015 2015-2016

™ Members Added B Members Dropped

Year New Dropped Gain/ New Charter Reinstate Transfer Total Total Gain/
Clubs Clubs Loss Members Members Members Members Member Members Loss
Clubs Added Dropped Members
2013-2014 2 0 2 207 89 7 7 310 -262 48
2014-2015 0 -1 -1 247 6 10 4 267 -240 27
2015-2016 1 0 1 224 24 7 5 260 -300 -40
2016-2017 0 -1 -1 194 3 11 6 214 -265 -51
2017-2018 1 -1 0 265 25 10 17 317 -276 41
Average 1 -1 0 227 29 9 8 274 -269 5
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Membership Composition

June 2018 Cumulative

83.6%
7.9%
3.2%
5.4%
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Bl New Members

B Charter Members

B Reinstate Members

B Transfer members
Total:

Gender Comparison
June 2018 Cumulative

Female
28%

Male
72%
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